®
®
NeoVision24 TopFlex
Flexible Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
NV24T-3W_02.11.2025

ELECTRICAL CERTIFICATION
 • 24VDC  • UL
 • 3W per foot  • IP65
PHOTOMETRIC WARRANTY
 • 90+ CRI  • 5 years when paired
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMP     with GM power supply
 • -13°F - 131°F
Amber Red
Blue
Green
3000K
TopFlex Cutaway
ORDERING INFORMATION
White
Product No. Length Lumens/ft Color Temp
NV24T-3W-27K-16 16'-4" 215lm 2700K
NV24T-3W-27K-32 32'-8" 215lm 2700K
NV24T-3W-30K-16 16'-4" 230lm 3000K
NV24T-3W-30K-32 32'-8" 230lm 3000K
NV24T-3W-40K-16 16'-4" 215lm 4000K
NV24T-3W-40K-32 32'-8" 215lm 4000K
Colors
Product No. Length Lumens/ft Color Temp
NV24T-3W-AM-16 16'-4" N/A Amber
NV24T-3W-AM-32 32'-8" N/A Amber
NV24T-3W-BL-16 16'-4" N/A Blue
NV24T-3W-BL-32 32'-8" N/A Blue
NV24T-3W-GR-16 16'-4" N/A Green
NV24T-3W-GR-32 32'-8" N/A Green
NV24T-3W-RD-16 16'-4" N/A Red
NV24T-3W-RD-32 32'-8" N/A Red
Max Run: 32'-8"
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.
NOTE: Every reel includes (1) NV24T-PF-EF (tape-to-power feed with 48" of lead). 16' reel
includes (16) NV24T-MC-A mounting clips and screws. 32' reel comes with (32) NV24T-MC-A
mounting clips and screws.
.47"
.51"
®
®
NeoVision24 TopFlex
Flexible Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
NV24T-3W_02.11.2025
Page 2
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Product No. Description Product No. Description
NV24T-PF-EF8 Tape-to-Power Flexible End Feed, 8 ft. NV24T-TTC6 Tape-to-Tape Flexible Connector, 6"
NV24T-PF-BF8 Tape-to-Power Flexible Bottom Feed, 8 ft. NV24T-TTC12 Tape-to-Tape Flexible Connector, 12"
NV24T-SP Tape-to-Tape Splice Connector NV24T-TTC24 Tape-to-Tape Flexible Connector, 24"
NV24T-CHL-A4 Aluminum Channel, 4 ft. NV24T-FLEX-CHL Flexible Mounting Channel, 39.5"
NV24T-CHL-A6 Aluminum Channel, 6 ft. NV24T-EC End Cap
NV24T-MC-A Aluminum Mounting Clips (set of 20) NV24-CT Tape Cutting Tool
The above connectors, channels, mounting clips and caps are for the exclusive use of NeoVision24 TopFlex Neon Tape and are ordered separately.
Splice Connector
NV24T-SP
Aluminum Channel